

LANDIS DRILLING COMPANY

POST OFFICE BOX 8879
MIDLAND, TEXAS 79702

OPERATOR Amoco Production Company ADDRESS P.O. Drawer A, Levelland, Tex. 7933

LEASE NAME Ann M. Johnson WELL NO. 1 FIELD Xorow

LOCATION 1980' FNL 7 660' FEL, Sec. 10, T18S, R25E, Eddy County, New Mexico

DEPTH	ANGLE INCLINATION DEGREES	DISPLACEMENT	DISPLACEMENT ACCUMULATED
416	3/4	5.44	5.44
900	1/2	4.22	9.66
1100	2	6.98	16.64
1200	2 1/2	4.36	21.00
1290	2 3/4	4.31	25.31
1390	3 1/4	5.66	30.97
1495	2 3/4	5.03	36.00
1988	2 3/4	22.21	58.21
2466	2 1/2	22.15	80.36
2960	1 1/4	10.53	90.92
3600	1 1/4	12.00	102.92
3860	1	6.10	109.02
4322	1	8.23	117.25
4820	1	8.69	125.94
5327	3/4	6.63	132.57
5817	1/2	4.27	136.84
6324	3/4	6.63	143.47
6759	3/4	5.69	149.16
7350	1 1/2	15.47	164.63
7839	1 1/2	12.80	177.43
8276	1 3/4	13.34	190.77
8700	3/4	5.55	196.32

I hereby certify that the above data as set forth is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief.

LANDIS DRILLING COMPANY

Cecil M. Wilson Cecil Wilson - VP
TITLE

AFFIDAVIT:

Before me, the undersigned authority, appeared Cecil Wilson know to me to be the person whose name is subscribed herebelow, who, on making deposition, under oath states that he is acting for and in behalf of the operator of the well identified above, and that to the best of his knowledge and belief such well was not intentionally deviated from the true vertical whatsoever.

Cecil M. Wilson
AFFIANT'S SIGNATURE

Sworn and subscribed to in my presence on this the 3 day of March, 1978
Beverly Murphy
Notary Public in the State of Texas